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Ahlstrom Corporation www.ahlstrom.com o

Albaad www.albaad.com > O

Anhui Sanwei Group www.ahswgroup.cn O

AS Nonwovens WWWw.asnonwovens.com O

Avangard www.avangardspb.com O

BCNonwovens S.L. www.bcnonwovens.com °

Berry Global Inc. www.berryglobal.com O O ® ° O

Bonded Logic Inc. www.bondedlogic.com >

Bumfa Group Ltd. www.bumfa.ru ° °

Carolina Nonwovens Corporation www.carolinanonwovens.com o

DaeSung www.ds-medi.co.kr °

Eruslu Nonwoven Group WWW.engnonwovens.com °

Fa-ma Jersey s.p.a. www.famajersey.com o O O O

Fiber Dynamics, Inc. www.fdinonwovens.com L4 o

FiberCo. Inc. www fiberco.com o

Fibertex Nonwovens www.fibertex.com o ° °

First Quality www.firstquality.com ° °

Fitesa www fitesa.com ° ° °

Freudenberg www.freudenberg-nw.com o ® ° ° °

Fujian Funeng Co. Ltd. www fiec.com.cn ° °

General Nonwovens & Composites www.generalnonwovens.com o o o

Georgia—Paciﬁc www.gp.com ° °

Ginni Filaments Ltd. ginnifilaments.com °

Glatfelter www.glatfelter.com °

Guanhong Industrial Co. Ltd www.china-guanhong.com o

Harper Hygienics SA www.harperhygienics.com °
www.hassan.com.tr o ° ° °

Hassan Group/Teksis A.S.
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Henan Piaoan Group Co. Ltd shijingi.globalimporter.net o
Hobbs Bonded Fibers www.hobbsbondedfibers.com ° O
Ihsan Sons (Pvt) Ltd. ihsansons.com °
Jacob Holm Industries www.jacob-holm.com °
Jenor Limited www.jenorlimited.com ° ° °
Jiangsu Province JianErKang Medical Dressing Co., Ltd. www.chinajek.com °
Jones Nonwovens jonesnonwovens.com ° °
Kem-Wove, Inc. www.kemwove.com o °
Lavino-Kapur Cottons www.lavinokapur.com/home °
Marusan Industry Co., Ltd. WWW.marusan-sangyo.co,jp o o
Milyon www.milyon.com.mx (]
Mogul Co., Ltd. www.mogulsb.com °
Nan Liu www.e-nonwoven.com.tw ®
NapaI Nonwoven www.napal.com.tr ° °
New England Nonwovens, LLC www.newenglandnonwovens.com °
Nikoo Group www.nikoogroup.com ° °
Nisshinbo Textile Inc. www.nisshinbo-textile.co.jp °
Norafin Industries GmbH norafin.com ° °
Northeastern Nonwovens Inc. WWW.Nnenonwovens.com o
Nu-Tex Styles, Inc. Www.nu-tex.com °
ORSA Srl WWw.orsa.it o °
Pantex International S.p.A. www.pantexinternational.it o
Polimeros y Derivados www.polimeros.com o o o
Polyvlies Franz Beyer GmbH www.polyvlies.de ° ° °
Precision Custom Coatings precisiontextiles-usa.com . . A
Precot Meridian Limited www.precot.com o
Salteks & Salvin Nonwovens www.salteksnonwovens.com.tr ° ° ° °
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Sandler AG www.sandler.de o O O °

Sellars Nonwovens, Inc. www.sellarscompany.com © © °

Shalag Nonwovens shalag.co.il o ° °

Shaoxing Zhengde Surgical Dressing Co., Ltd www.zhende.com o

Spuntech Industries www.spuntech.com °

Suominen Corporation www.suominenfi e ° o

Taebong Co., Ltd. www.taebong.co.kr © O

Texsus spa Www.texsus.it o

Textisol S.L. www.textisol.com °

The Warm Company Www.warmcompany.com . .

Warm Industrial Nonwovens www.warmindustrial.com

Tiras Cotton SNC www.tirascotton.com °

Turati Idrofilo S.p.A. turati-idrofilo.com o

TWE GI’OUp GmbH www.twe-group.com ° ° ° ° °

Unitika Ltd. www.unitika.co.jp °

U.S. Cotton, LLC www.uscotton.com °

US Nonwovens Corp. WWW.USNONWOVeNs.com ° ° ° °

Vaporjet Ltd. www.vaporjet.co.il o

Welspun India Ltd. www.welspunindia.com ° °

Winner Medical Co., Ltd. www.winnermedical.com °
www.wptnonwovens.com °

WPT Nonwovens Corp.

Cotton Incorporated is providing this list as a courtesy, but makes no warranty or representation, either expressed or implied, with respect to
the suppliers contained herein. Likewise, no statement contained herein shall be construed as a recommendation to use a specific supplier

and Cotton Incorporated assumes no responsibility for any negligence on the part of any supplier included in this list.
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